EDWARD T. BEDFORD FOUNDATION - 2022 GRANTEES

Armory Art Center

Asphalt Green

Bound for College

Caridad Center

Catholic Charities of Eastern Virginia
Center for Excellence in Education
Champions for Learning

Children's Dream Fund

Community Foundation for Palm Beach and Martin Counties

East Better Live Better

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University

Families First of Palm Beach County

First Tee - Greater Pasadena

First Tee - Hampton Roads

First Tee Central Coast

Gainesville Area Community Tennis Foundation
Gold Coast Junior Golf Foundation

Golisano Children's Museum of Naples
Grandma's Place

Guadalupe Center

Horses N Heroes of Marion County

Junior Golf Association of Broward County
Junior Tennis Champions Center

Loggerhead Marinelife Center

Maltz Jupiter Theatre

Naples Botanical Gardens

Place of Hope

Tenacity

United States Air Force Academy - Men's Tennis
United States Air Force Academy - Women's Tennis
Urban Youth Impact

YMCA of South Palm Beach County

YMCA of the Palm Beaches

Youth Tennis Foundation of Florida

20,000
30,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
50,000
25,000

105,000

10,000

5,579
15,000
15,000
20,000
15,000
25,000
16,000
15,000
10,000
50,000
25,000
12,000
40,000
25,000
30,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
20,000
70,000
30,000
15,000
25,000

42,000
910,579



