EDWARD T. BEDFORD FOUNDATION - 2022 GRANTEES

Armory Art Center	\$	20,000
Asphalt Green	\$	30,000
Bound for College	\$	
Caridad Center	\$	
Catholic Charities of Eastern Virginia	\$	
Center for Excellence in Education	\$	15,000
Champions for Learning	\$	50,000
Children's Dream Fund	\$	25,000
Community Foundation for Palm Beach and Martin Counties	\$	105,000
East Better Live Better	\$	10,000
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University	\$	5,579
Families First of Palm Beach County	\$	15,000
First Tee - Greater Pasadena	\$	15,000
First Tee - Hampton Roads	\$	20,000
First Tee Central Coast	\$	15,000
Gainesville Area Community Tennis Foundation	\$	25,000
Gold Coast Junior Golf Foundation	\$	16,000
Golisano Children's Museum of Naples	\$	15,000
Grandma's Place	\$	10,000
Guadalupe Center	\$	50,000
Horses N Heroes of Marion County	\$	25,000
Junior Golf Association of Broward County	\$	12,000
Junior Tennis Champions Center	\$	40,000
Loggerhead Marinelife Center	\$	25,000
Maltz Jupiter Theatre	\$	30,000
Naples Botanical Gardens	\$	25,000
Place of Hope	\$	25,000
Tenacity	\$	25,000
United States Air Force Academy - Men's Tennis	\$	
United States Air Force Academy - Women's Tennis	\$	
Urban Youth Impact	\$	
YMCA of South Palm Beach County	\$	
YMCA of the Palm Beaches	\$	
Youth Tennis Foundation of Florida	\$	42,000
Todai Tomino i Sandadon Si i Tomaa		910,579
	Ψ	5 10,010